
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 February 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAIGE Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2J. Porter 526343 6/5286

 2 TODDLER TANTRUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/1R. Delaney 531949 7/5249

 3 COME AROUND 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/1R. Vines Jnr 522526 8/6234

 4 HABANA Last start winner GAR, 08/01/2021, R8, P 4Y 1P 3P 5/1T. Ball 528212 5/3199

 5 ZIPPING SPOOK Last start winner GAR, 16/01/2021, R4, P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 529256 1/0151

 6 JOHN'S CALL Last start winner GAR, 06/02/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 5/4T. Robinson 532392 1/0149

 7 TAHLEE GIRL 1 Last start winner TAR, 03/02/2021, R6, P 1P 2Y 7P 5/3M. Bowe 528190 2/1137

 8 DEVIOUS DAME 1 Last start winner GAR, 05/02/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 1/0130

 9 HE'S NO ANGEL Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4C. Murray 499756 1/0168

 10 MINDIE Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2021, R11, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4B. Sloan 497199 1/0159

 11 SKETCHY ZARA Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R11, P 3P 7Y 2P 5/4H. Norman 525623 1/0144

 12 MAD EYE MADAM 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 08/02/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4D. Dunphy 500592 4/0129

 13 HOW'S IT MARLEY Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1S. Doherty 487759 8/6213

 14 SHAFTED Weighted points score GOS, 02/02/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 2P 5/2J. Porter 532397 3/2177

 15 BURST ON Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1S. Guthrie 489551 7/3162

 16 HURTLE MYRTLE Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1S. Guthrie 498481 5/4138

 17 HONEY MULWEE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 525629 1/0120

 18 BLACKPOOL GRACE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R11, P 7P 1Y 5P 5/3S. Guthrie 527064 3/197

 19 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1G. Kedwell 495958 5/493

 20 RIVERGUM WINE Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R7, Y 8Y 7P 5P 5/4W. Attwill 498913 1/080

 21 FIRE ASH Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6Y 5/4H. Norman 528432 1/060

 22 JAIYANA 2 Weighted points score MUS, 10/01/2021, R5, Y 4Y 4Y 7Y 5/4A. Nash 508825 1/053
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 1 HABANA Last start winner GAR, 08/01/2021, R8, P 4Y 1P 3P 5/1T. Ball 528212 5/3199

 2 ZIPPING SPOOK Last start winner GAR, 16/01/2021, R4, P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 529256 1/0151

 3 JOHN'S CALL Last start winner GAR, 06/02/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 5/4T. Robinson 532392 1/0149

 4 TAHLEE GIRL 1 Last start winner TAR, 03/02/2021, R6, P 1P 2Y 7P 5/3M. Bowe 528190 2/1137

 5 DEVIOUS DAME 1 Last start winner GAR, 05/02/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 1/0130

 6 HE'S NO ANGEL Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4C. Murray 499756 1/0168

 7 MINDIE Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2021, R11, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4B. Sloan 497199 1/0159

 8 SKETCHY ZARA Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R11, P 3P 7Y 2P 5/4H. Norman 525623 1/0144

 9 MAD EYE MADAM 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 08/02/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4D. Dunphy 500592 4/0129

 10 HOW'S IT MARLEY Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1S. Doherty 487759 8/6213

 11 SHAFTED Weighted points score GOS, 02/02/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 2P 5/2J. Porter 532397 3/2177

 12 BURST ON Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1S. Guthrie 489551 7/3162

 13 HURTLE MYRTLE Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1S. Guthrie 498481 5/4138

 14 HONEY MULWEE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 525629 1/0120

 15 BLACKPOOL GRACE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R11, P 7P 1Y 5P 5/3S. Guthrie 527064 3/197

 16 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1G. Kedwell 495958 5/493

 17 RIVERGUM WINE Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R7, Y 8Y 7P 5P 5/4W. Attwill 498913 1/080

 18 FIRE ASH Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6Y 5/4H. Norman 528432 1/060

 19 JAIYANA 2 Weighted points score MUS, 10/01/2021, R5, Y 4Y 4Y 7Y 5/4A. Nash 508825 1/053

2 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  9 February 2021 - 08:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 February 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GAGAN DOLLY Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R4, P 3P 5P M/1T. Robinson 532394 0/088

 2 CINCINNATI GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 4P M/1W. Wakem 530613 0/084

 3 MALO DIABLO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts PPK, 06/02/2021, R3, Y

PPK, 30/01/2021, R2, Y

2Y 2Y M/1J. Maitland 523278 0/0140

 4 AMELINA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAP, 18/11/2020, R2, 5 5P 4P 3P M/1B. Sweetman 529329 0/094

 5 BLACK CANDLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 15/01/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 4P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/082

 6 RAGIN' TWO UP 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 22/12/2020, R1, P 8P 7P 3P M/1J. Hawkins 521900 0/066

 7 MAGIC BOW Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 05/02/2021, R2, P 4P 8P 8P M/1R. Walters 528310 0/038

 8 BRONZE MILE Weighted points score COO, 02/01/2021, R1, Y 4Y 5Y M/1I. Darcey 534205 0/057

 9 IMPRESS SMOKEY Weighted points score RIC, 10/01/2021, R3, P 6P 4Y M/1A. Ivers 533839 0/052

 10 GO KEY Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R2, P 7P 6P M/1L. Davis 529815 0/039

 11 LUCKY ERA Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R2, P 5P 8P 7P M/1S. Guthrie 527269 0/038
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 1 WEST END GIRL Last start winner MAT, 18/01/2021, R5, P 1P 1Y 4P 4/1/2G. Ball 521009 6/4281

 2 BLOCK ME Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/1A. Ivers 499546 6/4237

 3 TODDLER TANTRUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/1R. Delaney 531949 7/5249

 4 COME AROUND 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/1R. Vines Jnr 522526 8/6234

 5 GUY INCOGNITO Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R9, P 8P 2P 3P 4/1/1C. Eaton 498221 13/6216

 6 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1B. Keene 496968 6/5174

 7 ZIPPING LATTE Last start winner GAR, 06/02/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3201

 8 TAHLEE GIRL 2 Last start winner TAR, 03/02/2021, R6, P 1P 2Y 7P 5/3M. Bowe 528190 2/1137

 9 DEVIOUS DAME 2 Last start winner GAR, 05/02/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 1/0130

 10 DIDDY MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 6/4219

 11 CHOSEN ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4A. Yarnold 508712 2/0210

 12 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3D. Berwick 532481 2/1177

 13 MR. BEETHOVEN Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3A. Woods 529610 2/1168

 14 THAT'S LIL COCO Last start placegetter MAT, 25/01/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 2P 5/3T. Butler 508898 2/1168

 15 BLOSSOMING ROSE Last start placegetter GOS, 02/02/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1R. Walters 500623 7/6165

 16 MYSTERY GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 5/4165

 17 ZIPPING GIZMO 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2K. Marsh 495987 7/2150

 18 RED ALL OVER Last start placegetter GOS, 02/02/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8135

 19 MAD EYE MADAM 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 08/02/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4D. Dunphy 500592 4/0129

 20 TOO LATE JAKE Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R9, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/5141

 21 KEG Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1J. Porter 508829 6/5123

 22 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 531372 1/0120

 23 TITANIUM RUBY Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1S. Doherty 477114 8/6114

 24 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 1/0114

 25 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3R. Delaney 531950 2/1114

 26 OXLEY COURAGE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4G. Dunphy 508634 1/0111

 27 KYRON'S WAY Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R5, P 6P 2Y 5Y 5/4S. Farley 498140 1/0105

 28 BLACKPOOL GRACE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R11, P 7P 1Y 5P 5/3S. Guthrie 527064 3/197

 29 TWINKLE RENAE Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4L. Lamb 490808 2/078

 30 ASTON RUPIAH Weighted points score MAT, 08/02/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 3Y 5/4M. Davidson 536949 1/073
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 1 ZIPPING LATTE Last start winner GAR, 06/02/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3201

 2 TAHLEE GIRL 2 Last start winner TAR, 03/02/2021, R6, P 1P 2Y 7P 5/3M. Bowe 528190 2/1137

 3 DEVIOUS DAME 2 Last start winner GAR, 05/02/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 1/0130

 4 DIDDY MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 6/4219

 5 CHOSEN ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4A. Yarnold 508712 2/0210

 6 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3D. Berwick 532481 2/1177

 7 THAT'S LIL COCO Last start placegetter MAT, 25/01/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 2P 5/3T. Butler 508898 2/1168

 8 MR. BEETHOVEN Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3A. Woods 529610 2/1168

 9 BLOSSOMING ROSE Last start placegetter GOS, 02/02/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1R. Walters 500623 7/6165

 10 MYSTERY GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 5/4165

 11 ZIPPING GIZMO 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2K. Marsh 495987 7/2150

 12 RED ALL OVER Last start placegetter GOS, 02/02/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8135

 13 MAD EYE MADAM 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 08/02/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4D. Dunphy 500592 4/0129

 14 TOO LATE JAKE Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R9, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/5141

 15 KEG Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1J. Porter 508829 6/5123

 16 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 531372 1/0120

 17 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3R. Delaney 531950 2/1114

 18 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 1/0114

 19 TITANIUM RUBY Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1S. Doherty 477114 8/6114

 20 OXLEY COURAGE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4G. Dunphy 508634 1/0111

 21 KYRON'S WAY Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R5, P 6P 2Y 5Y 5/4S. Farley 498140 1/0105

 22 BLACKPOOL GRACE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R11, P 7P 1Y 5P 5/3S. Guthrie 527064 3/197

 23 TWINKLE RENAE Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4L. Lamb 490808 2/078

 24 ASTON RUPIAH Weighted points score MAT, 08/02/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 3Y 5/4M. Davidson 536949 1/073
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 1 SKETCHY REDBACK Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1A. Ivers 529979 0/0156

 2 MAMA SILLAT 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1J. Magnisalis 525149 0/0140

 3 HOT TO CLOCK Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R3, P 3P M/1G. Ford 531402 0/0117

 4 MIDNIGHT SEA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 3P M/1S. Kedwell 530535 0/0112

 5 ZIPPING MADAME Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/01/2021, R3, P

GAR, 22/01/2021, R1, P

6P 3P 3P M/1M. Davidson 529257 0/0126

 6 AMELINA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAP, 18/11/2020, R2, 5 5P 4P 3P M/1B. Sweetman 529329 0/094

 7 SMILEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 26/01/2021, R1, P 4P 3P M/1B. Sloan 532274 0/092

 8 TARAWI LUCAS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 27/10/2020, R2, P 7P 3P 5P M/1L. Atchison 532718 0/090

 9 MARY ROSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 25/01/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 4P M/1R. Walters 500627 0/080

 10 RAGIN' TWO UP 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 22/12/2020, R1, P 8P 7P 3P M/1J. Hawkins 521900 0/066

 11 SILVER RANGER First start M/1A. Woods 525205 0/00

 12 FEDERAL LIMIT 3 First start M/1S. Eaton 536053 0/00

 13 LAKE ROAD Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 29/01/2021, R1, P 4P M/1S. Kedwell 533368 0/058

 14 FAT BAT Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 26/01/2021, R1, P 6P M/1K. Jarvis 530628 0/042

 15 MY DILEMMA Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 6P M/1A. Woods 532275 0/060

 16 SYD KNOWS Weighted points score GOS, 12/01/2021, R1, P 5P 7P M/1C. Kedwell 533367 0/044
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 1 SAILING HOME 2 Last start winner GAR, 05/02/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3S. Carr 532487 2/1207

 2 NITROGLYCERINE Last start winner MAT, 08/02/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 5P 5/1D. Flanagan 534187 4/3204

 3 NEW YEAR TEARS Last start winner RIC, 14/01/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 1P 5/2C. Perry 526619 3/2180

 4 FERNANDO TREE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1L. Lamb 507430 6/3186

 5 GRAND CARTER Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 05/02/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 498227 7/3114

 6 GO BESS Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4C. Kedwell 522203 3/0177

 7 ZIPPING GIZMO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1K. Marsh 495987 7/4150

 8 BELLA CENA Weighted points score MAT, 08/02/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 5Y 5/4M. Davidson 522030 6/0146

 9 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1138

 10 OXLEY COURAGE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4G. Dunphy 508634 1/0111
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 1 MANTON BLAZE Last start winner GAR, 23/01/2021, R3, P 8C 1P 1P 4/1/2D. Sanderson 497758 9/2214

 2 TORPEDO TEARS Last start winner GOS, 03/01/2021, R8, P 4C 5C 2C 5/1C. Perry 526617 6/3308

 3 ASTON REWARD 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3J. Mackay 536277 4/1258

 4 TOMATO TEARS Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2C. Perry 526625 4/2183

 5 THUNDER TEARS Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4C. Perry 526618 6/0234

 6 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Weighted points score WPK, 27/01/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4T. Barton 521114 5/0189

 7 FERNANDO TREE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4L. Lamb 507430 6/0186
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 1 BLACK FIRE OPAL Last start winner GAR, 06/02/2021, R10, P 1P 8P 1P 2/1/2C. Murray 496677 7/6291
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 1 RUNAWAY TOMMY Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R9, P 3P 5C 7C 2/1/2C. Eaton 508815 11/8169
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 1 LUCHADOR Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 2P 3/1/2J. Porter 522581 19/17342

 2 HAPPY DASH Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/2A. Woods 522908 6/5222
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 1 LOLLIPOP LIZ Last start placegetter GAR, 22/01/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 7C 1/2S. O'Sullivan 494241 20/9342

 2 ASTON ZODIAC 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 03/02/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 6P 1/2G. Grimwood 507930 17/13288

12 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  9 February 2021 - 08:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 February 2021

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON LEE Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R5, C 7C 5P 1P 2/1/1J. Mackay 521936 14/12251
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 1 FEDERAL LIMIT 2 First start M/1S. Eaton 536053 0/00

 2 MELITA EAGLE 2 First start M/1S. Kedwell 528636 0/00
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